:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9065966

May 13, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 283,311 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 10904 - 0.063103646 ETH®
186.21 USD

2 10905 - 0.018384173 ETH®
54.25 USD

3 10907 - 0.010110285 ETH®
29.83 USD

4 10910 - 0.018663346 ETH®
55.07 USD

S 10911 - 0.018387325 ETH®
54.26 USD

6 10913 - 0.018241508 ETH®
53.83 USD

7 10914 - 0.018297052 ETH®
53.99 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9065966
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/283311
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10904
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10905
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10907
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10910
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10911
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10913
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10914

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

10915

10916

10917

10918

10919

10920

10922

10923

Validator Id

731541

Amount

0.018406381
94.31 USD

0.018384542
54.25 USD

0.018307990
54.02 USD

0.018457917
94.46 USD

0.018257125
53.87 USD

0.018634722
54.99 USD

0.018348548
94.14 USD

0.018321466
54.06 USD

0.063224596
186 .57 USD

Amount

+ 0.044947504

132.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10915
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10916
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10917
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10918
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10919
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10920
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10921
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10922
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10923
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/731541

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



