

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 01:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9065966

DATE & TIME May 13, 2024 · 15:56 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 283,311 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>10904</u>	- 0.063103646 ETH � 186.21 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>10905</u>	- 0.018384173 ETH � 54.25 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>10907</u>	- 0.010110285 ETH
<u>4</u>	10910	- 0.018663346 ETH � 55.07 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>10911</u>	- 0.018387325 ETH � 54.26 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>10913</u>	- 0.018241508 ETH � 53.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>10914</u>	- 0.018297052 ETH � 53.99 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>10915</u>	- 0.018406381 ETH
9	<u>10916</u>	- 0.018384542 ETH � 54.25 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>10917</u>	- 0.018307990 ETH � 54.02 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>10918</u>	- 0.018457917 ETH <i>⊙</i> 54.46 USD
<u>12</u>	10919	- 0.018257125 ETH <i>⊙</i> 53.87 USD
<u>13</u>	10920	- 0.018634722 ETH � 54.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>10921</u>	- 0.018348548 ETH � 54.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>10922</u>	- 0.018321466 ETH � 54.06 USD
<u>16</u>	10923	- 0.063224596 ETH ⊘ 186.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	731541	+ 0.044947504 ETH ⊘ 132.63 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.